
Monday

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM Remarks Remarks Remarks
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM Remarks Remarks

10:00 AM Welcome
10:15 AM Remarks
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM Remarks
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Evening

Sunday

Pre-Conf. 
EMG 

Course

Pre-Conf. 
EMG 

Course

Keynote 
Lecture #1

Podium #1 
Trunk & 
Upper 

Extremity

Podium #2 
Cerebral Palsy

Tutorials       
A & B

Tuesday

CMLA BOD 
Meeting

GCMAS BOD 
Meeting

Student 
Symposium / 

Mixer

Vendor        
and Poster 

Setup

Thursday Friday

Breakfast 
Session #1

GCMAS BOD 
Meeting

Breakfast 
Session #2

GCMAS BOD 
Meeting

Breakfast 
Session #3

GCMAS BOD 
Meeting

Wednesday

Vendor 
Tear-DownPodium #4  

Foot & Ankle

Podium #6  
Case Studies

Vendors 
Open / 

Unattended 
Poster 

Session

Thematic 
Posters: 
PRiSM

Tutorials        
C & D

Thematic 
Posters:          

IMUs

Remarks 
Break

CMLA Lunch 
or            

Lunch on your 
own

Business 
Lunch or       

Lunch on your 
own

Tutorials        
E & F

Vendors 
Open

Mini-Labs 
Active

Podium #5  
Orthopedics & 

Gait 
Pathology

Adios!

Remarks 
Break

Lunch

Remarks 
Break

Clinical 
Symposium

Awards 
Closing

Attended 
Poster 

Session: Odd

Attended 
Poster 

Session: Even

Mini-Labs 
Active

Vendors 
Open

Podium #3 
Novel Gait 

Biomechanics 
Podium #7 

Quality

Keynote 
Lecture #2

Welcome Reception User Group Meetings Banquet


