	Sunday	Monday	<u>Tuesday</u>			<u>Wednesday</u>			<u>Thursday</u>			<u>Friday</u>	
7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM						Breakfast Session #1	GCMAS BOD Meeting		Breakfast Session #2	GCMAS BOD Meeting		Breakfast Session #3	GCMAS BOD Meeting
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM			CMLA BOD Meeting	GCMAS BOD Meeting		Podium #3 Novel Gait Biomechanics			Podium #5 Orthopedics & Gait Pathology			Remarks Keynote Lecture #2	
9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM			Welcome			Remarks			Remarks			Podium #7 Quality	
10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM		Pre-Conf. EMG Course	Keynote Lecture #1 Podium #1 Trunk & Upper	and s	Vendor and Poster Setup	Attended Poster Session: Odd	Mini-Labs Active	Vendors Open	Attended Poster Session: Even	Mini-Labs	Vendors Open	Remarks Clinical Symposium	
11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM			Extremity Lunch			CMLA Lunch or Lunch on your own			Business Lunch or Lunch on your own	Active		Awards Closing	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM			Podium #2 Cerebral Palsy		Vendors	Tutorials C & D	Thematic Posters: IMUs		Tutorials E & F	Thematic Posters: PRISM			
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM			Remarks Break		Unattended Poster Session	Remarks Break			Remarks Break				
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Pre-Conf. EMG Course		Tutorials A & B	Student Symposium / Mixer		Podium #4 Foot & Ankle			Podium #6 Case Studies		Vendor Tear-Down		
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM			Break Tutorials	Symposium /	Poster	Break Podium #4			Break Podium #6				
6:45 PM Evening			Welcome Reception			Usei	User Group Meetings			Banquet			Adios!